
2019 Dates

Round Date Course Website

1 Sunday 24th February Kirby Muxloe https://www.kirbymuxloe-golf.co.uk/

2 Sunday 24th March Farthingstone http://www.farthingstone.co.uk/

3 Sunday 28th April Kibworth https://www.kibworthgolfclub.co.uk/

4 Sunday 19th May Cherwell Edge http://www.cherwelledgegolfclub.co.uk/

5 Sunday 23rd June Ramsdale Parl https://www.ramsdaleparkgc.co.uk/

6 Sunday 28th July Springwater http://www.springwatergolfclub.com/

7 Sunday 18th August Rye Hill https://www.ryehill.co.uk/

8 Sunday 29th September Henley in Arden https://www.henleygcc.co.uk/

9 Sunday 27th October Priors Hall http://www.phgc.org/

10 Sunday 24th November The Nottinghamshire https://www.thenottinghamshire.com/

11 Monday 30th December Ulesthorpe https://www.ullesthorpegolfclub.co.uk/

Weekend 

Away
Sunday 6th - 8th September The Cambridgeshire

https://www.kirbymuxloe-golf.co.uk/
http://www.farthingstone.co.uk/#
https://www.kibworthgolfclub.co.uk/#
http://www.cherwelledgegolfclub.co.uk/#
https://www.ramsdaleparkgc.co.uk/#
http://www.springwatergolfclub.com/
https://www.ryehill.co.uk/
https://www.henleygcc.co.uk/
http://www.phgc.org/
https://www.thenottinghamshire.com/
https://www.ullesthorpegolfclub.co.uk/

